
Box Hill District

Let your Members of Parliament know that you oppose assisted suicide and euthanasia!

Let them know that assisted suicide and euthanasia is:

state-sanctioned killing
helping people to suicide
never right
never safe
not wanted in Victoria!

District Member details

Name Address location code Email Phone
Hon Robert Clark 24 Rutland Road, Box Hill 3128 robert.clark@parliament.vic.gov.au  9898 6606

Eastern Metropolitan Region Member details

Hon Bruce Atkinson R19B,Level 3 171–175 Maroondah Hwy Ringwood 3134 bruce.atkinson@parliament.vic.gov.au  9877 7188

Mr Shaun Leane Suite 3, Level 2, 420 Burwood Hwy Wantirna 3152 shaun.leane@parliament.vic.gov.au  9887 0255

Hon Richard Dalla-Riva Shop 10, 477 Burwood Highway, Vermont Sth 3133 richard.dalla-riva@parliament.vic.gov.au  9803 0592

Ms Samantha Dunn 128 Ayr Street, Doncaster 3108 samantha.dunn@parliament.vic.gov.au  9850 8600

Hon Mary Wooldridge Suite 1, 10-12 Blackburn Road, Blackburn 3130 mary.wooldridge@parliament.vic.gov.au  9878 4113

Write to your District Member and as many Regional Members as you can (starting 
from the top of the list)


